



pachet materiale constructii

I.D.: 41731684

Data publicarii	03.02.20	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.525,97 RON - 2.525,97 RON

Descriere: o-7kg,rotund12mm-11kg,tevi40x30x3-12ml,nn1 1/2-6ml,bst12mm-24kg,membrana novatec pa5-30mp,tevi40x40x4-9ml,cornier 50x50x5-plasa sudata 6/10/10-1 buc,placi osb6-2buc,adezivcm17-2buc,polistiren eps80-0.25mc,caramida normal-30 buc,mortar bega-3 saci,tevi zn1 1/84-12 ml,fiercornier 40x40x4-16kg,50x50x5-25kg,lat 25x5-6kg,tabla zn1.5x1000x2000-48kg,teava pvc sn2-160-6ml
